TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE CRANFORD, NEW JERSEY WORKSHOP MEETING AGENDA JANUARY 27, 2018 8:00 AM

THIS MEETING IS IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE "OPEN PUBLIC MEETINGS ACT" AS ADEQUATE NOTICE OF THIS MEETING HAS BEEN PROVIDED BY FAXING AND/OR EMAILING A NOTICE OF THIS MEETING TO THE WESTFIELD LEADER, THE UNION COUNTY LOCAL SOURCE, THE STAR LEDGER, AND TAP INTO CRANFORD, BY POSTING SUCH MEETING NOTICE ON A BULLETIN BOARD IN THE TOWN HALL RESERVED FOR SUCH ANNOUNCEMENTS AND THE FILING OF SAID NOTICE WITH THE TOWNSHIP CLERK OF CRANFORD. FORMAL ACTION MAY BE TAKEN AT THIS MEETING.

ROLL CALL MAYOR THOMAS H. HANNEN, JR.

DEPUTY MAYOR ANN DOOLEY COMMISSIONER PATRICK GIBLIN COMMISSIONER JEAN-ALBERT MAISONNEUVE

COMMISSIONER JEAN-ALDERT MAISONNEO VI

COMMISSIONER MARY O'CONNOR

PUBLIC COMMENTS

Pursuant to the Code of the Township of Cranford, Article I, Section 32-4, persons addressing the Township Committee shall be allowed a maximum of five (5) minutes for their presentations.

DISCUSSION

A. 2018 Municipal Budget

- 1. Department of Public Works 8:00 AM 8:35AM
- 2. Police Department 8:35 AM 9:10 AM
- 3. Fire Department 9:10 AM 9:45 AM
- 4. Recreation and Parks 9:45 AM 10:20AM
- 5. Engineering Department 10:20 AM 10:55 AM
- 6. Zoning Department 10:55 AM 11:30 AM
- 7. Health Department 11:30 AM 12:05 PM

PUBLIC COMMENTS

Pursuant to the Code of the Township of Cranford, Article I, Section 32-4, persons addressing the Township Committee shall be allowed a maximum of five (5) minutes for their presentations.

ADJOURNMENT